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Class Schedule - February, 2024

Timing Category Discipline Artist Topic

01 February, 2024 | Thursday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Guitar Ajay P Sharma

10:20 AM - 11:20 AM Revision Class Punjabi Literature & Culture Dr Rawail Singh

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Revision Class Keyboard Siddartha Atal

02 February, 2024 | Friday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Fun with Art Sumbul Khalid

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Revision Class Theatre Manu Gupta

03 February, 2024 | Saturday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Yoga Dr Sanjiv Pathak

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Revision Class Brain Development Deepak Thukrela

05 February, 2024 | Monday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Tabla Tushar Goyal

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Revision Class Hindustani Classical Vocal Vivek Bhola

06 February, 2024 | Tuesday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Flute Amit Singhal

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Revision Class Hindustani Classical Harmonium Ashique Kumar

07 February, 2024 | Wednesday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Kathak Richa Jain

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Revision Class Bharatanatyam Debasmita Thakur

08 February, 2024 | Thursday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Guitar Chirodeep Mitra

10:20 AM - 11:20 AM Revision Class Punjabi Literature & Culture Dr Rawail Singh

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Revision Class Keyboard Siddartha Atal

09 February, 2024 | Friday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Fun with Art Sumbul Khalid

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Revision Class Theatre Manu Gupta

12 February, 2024 | Monday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Tabla Mustafa Hussain

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Revision Class Hindustani Classical Vocal Anirban Bhattacharyya

13 February, 2024 | Tuesday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Carnatic Vocal Aadarsh M. Nair

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Revision Class Hindustani Classical Harmonium Fareed Ahmed Khan

14 February, 2024 | Wednesday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Kathak Shikha Sharma

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Revision Class Bharatanatyam Ankita Kaushik


